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HWP100

The HWP100 chemical injection pump is the DC option in the HWP series. It

is an economical option where low rates and pressures are needed for the

application.

The HWP series comes with a single head, has two available plunger sizes
and is compatible with all TXAM pump controllers. Stainless steel wetted
parts are used to ensure long last dependability. TXAM also offers a
variety of plunger & packing material types to meet your chemical
compatibility needs.

Please contact your local TXAM sales representative for more details.

Max Pressure: 1500 PSI/100 Bar 0 GPD to 6.5 GPD

« Various head configurations

ZERO Gas Emissions

« Alternative plunger & packing materials
« Stainless steel head assembly

- Stainless steel pump housing LOW Cost of Ownership

 Multiple rate control options

+ Adjustable V-ring packing FAST | Return On Investment
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SPECIFICATIONS:
PUMP

Single Head

Stainless Steel or Other Material

1/4" FNPT Connections

1/47, 3/8” Plunger Sizes

Various Plunger Materials & Coatings

Single Displacement

MOTOR

12v DC

1PH

3.8 AMPS

1/25 HP

43 RPM

40 Lb-in Torque

Bleeder Valve Ratio: 60:01:00
Plunger Sizes 14"
Stroke Length 1.0”
Minimum Flow Rate DC 0.57 QPD
Maximum Flow Rate DC 7.7 QPD
Minimum Flow Rate AC 0.85 QPD
Maximum Flow Rate AC 11.5 GPD
Maix Pressure (PSIG) 1500

T)XAMPumps

TXAM CONTROLS

SPC 1000
UPC
TSP 600

3/8"
1.0

12 QPD

17.2 QPD

1.9 QPD

25.9 GPD

725
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